1:00 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:50 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Green Mountain Care Board
Prescription Drug Technical Advisory Group
Tuesday, September 21 (1 - 2 PM)

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)
Dial: (802)-552-8456
Conference ID: 774 619 05#

Agenda
Welcome & Introductions
Review of Prior Work
Future Advisory Group Work
Public Comment

Adjourn Meeting


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_N2U5NDBlYTktZDkxYS00YTY3LWFiYTUtY2JmNTZlNWEwZjkx%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2220b4933b-baad-433c-9c02-70edcc7559c6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2206b32bab-9e02-4191-84ce-ecf3d0ce769e%22%7d

